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2015 - 2016 CAMPBELL HALL KEY DATES

NOVEMBER

New Faculty Meetings 4-6
CPR/First Aid Faculty & Staff 7
Faculty & Staff Opening Meetings 12
9th Grade Orientation & Retreat 6
Kindergarten Back-to-School Night 12-13
7th Grade Student Orientation
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BEGINS 13
7th Grade Parent Orientation 23-27
Elementary Opening Chapel
Senior Orientation DECEMBER
SECONDARY SCHOOL BEGINS 7

17
Elementary (Gr.1-6) Back-to-School Night 18
No School- Labor Day 21-Jan. 1
JH Back-to-School Night
No School - Rosh Hashanah JANUARY
New Parent Welcome 4
HS Back-to-School Night 5
No School - Yom Kippur 9
Secondary Open House 15
Senior Key Chapel 18

22
All-School Welcome Back BBQ 30
Experiential Education (11th)
Experiential Education (10th) FEBRUARY
College Week (12th) 15
Intersession Week (9th) 26
Golf Tournament 29

Elementary Open House

No Secondary Classes:

Sec. Faculty Writing/Grading Day
Elementary Halloween Parade

Secondary End of 1st Quarter

AS OF 8/6/15

5th Grade Astro Camp Trip

Secondary Open House

Secondary MEND Ingathering

End of Trimester 1 (K-6)

No Elementary Classes -

Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences
End of Trimester 1 (7-12)

No School - Thanksgiving Break

Elementary Hillsides Ingathering
Secondary Hillsides Ingathering
Elementary Christmas Program
No Classes

No School - Christmas Break

No Classes - Mid-Year Faculty Meeting
School Resumes

Elementary Open House

No Classes - Secondary Faculty Writing Day
No School - MLK Jr. Day

Secondary End of 1st Semester/2nd Quarter
HS Winter Formal

No School - Presidents' Day
End of Trimester 2 (K-12)
No Classes - K-12 Grading Day

MARCH
16-18
21-23

24

25
28-Apr. 8

APRIL

11-14
15-17

MAY
2-6
13
9-13
21
30
31-Jun. 3
31-Jun. 6

JUNE

6-10
10

12
13
14-15
17

6th Grade Mt. Craggs Trip

Experiential Education (7th & 8th)
Secondary End of 3rd Quarter

Elem. Grandparents' & Special Friends' Day
No Secondary Classes

No School - Good Friday

No School - Spring Break

School Resumes
4th Grade Sacramento Trip

Senior Class Retreat

AP Exams Week 1

Bagpiper's Ball

AP Exams Week 2

High School Prom

No School - Memorial Day

Secondary Quiet Week (No After-School Activities)

Elementary ERB Exams

Secondary Home Study Day

Secondary Final Exams

Elementary Closing Chapel

6th Grade Promotion

Graduation Rehearsal

End of Trimester 3 (K-12)

Secondary End of 2nd Semester/4th Quarter
Baccalaureate - Class of 2016
Graduation - Class of 2016

Faculty & Staff Closing Meetings

School Closed - Jane and Larry Smith Day

Dates Subject to Change. Please visit http:/ /calendar.campbellhall.org for the most up-to-date calendar.



2015 - 2016 SECONDARY ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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2015 - 2016 ELEMENTARY ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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